
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1462302010008000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 35,684

CAMA #: 146 23 0 20 10 008 00 0 00
Sec: 23 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 3803 SW DEER TRAIL DR 

COMM00549
COMMUNITY BANK

    

Owner: STONER, CHRISTINE E Legal: BLOCK B LOT 9 WOOD VALLEY HILLS SUB NO 5

LARGE, KEVIN C

LARGE, KEVIN C

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 419006

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,802.35 2,802.35 5,604.70

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202940106-1 12/11/2024

2,802.35 0.00

12/11/2024

0.00

1 2,802.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,802.35

Community Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

203046580-1 05/06/2025

2,802.35 0.00

05/06/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,802.35

0.00

0.00

**********

2,802.35

Community Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,802.35 2,802.35 0.00 5,604.70

5,604.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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